and Machinery in Grenada 

The handing-over ceremony for Japan’s development assistance entitled “Project for 

Improvement of Fishery Equipment and Machinery in Grenada” took place at 3:00 pm on 

November 2, 2016 in Grenada.  

The grant, valued at four million, six hundred thousand US dollars (US$4,600,000) is 

provided in order to improve fishery product distribution and fisheries management through 

the upgrading and replacing of equipment and machinery and accompanying facilities that 

were previously installed by Japanese grant aid. Also facilitated is the installation of new